Two hundred fifty dollars ($250.00) plus one year warranty bond for fire hydrant, 
fire service line. irrigation I right of way permiL 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED by the Utilities Commission of the City of Hillsboro 
that miscellaneous fees are established as follows: 

One hundred thirty-five dollars ($135.00) for fire flow testing of a hydrant not 
already in the Water Department database. 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED by the Utilities Commission of the City of Hillsboro 
that the rates hereby established shall become effective October 1, 2006, and that all